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Description

201001040000
00780

01/04/2010
01:28:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE
JOANNA D

201001040000
01340

01/04/2010
03:08:37

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND

Party 2 NOTARY MOON HARRY

200912290004
72790

12/29/2009
10:39:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENTLEY
CASEY

201001150000
13910

01/15/2010
08:32:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMAR
LORAY M

201001150000
14360

01/15/2010
11:53:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
BECKY

201001080000
07300

01/08/2010
09:50:55

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY CANTRELL
SUSAN
ELIZABETH

201001200000
17530

01/20/2010
08:22:10

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LATSIS B J

201001200000
19150

01/20/2010
01:31:06

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010-
0198

Party 2 NOTARY HUTCHINSON
RAMONA

201001200000
19160

01/20/2010
01:31:07

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
GINGER

201002100000
41440

02/10/2010
01:52:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BILLINGSLEY
TRACY

201002110000
41630

02/11/2010
09:12:39

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY RAY KAY M

201002110000
42640

02/11/2010
02:13:46

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AMARAL
CAROLINE
ARMSTRONG

201002240000
55040

02/24/2010
12:05:22

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAYTON
CARLA R

201003110000
71820

03/11/2010
12:58:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GALLUPS
KIYRA



201003020000
61520

03/02/2010
01:56:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRADY
KENNETH
CARLTON

201003050000
65560

03/05/2010
03:40:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRUSS
SHELIA

201003190000
80510

03/19/2010
09:41:38

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY ROSIER
DENISE

201003100000
69560

03/10/2010
08:24:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD
SUSANNE

201004010000
96890

04/01/2010
09:15:51

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KAUFFMAN
BARBARA

201003300000
93990

03/30/2010
07:22:14

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROMAGER
LISA

201004120001
10740

04/12/2010
01:25:38

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENSON
VERA DEAN

201004120001
11760

04/12/2010
04:28:41

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKS
ANGELA
WALLACE

201004130001
11980

04/13/2010
09:09:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ESKRIDGE
MARY JO

201004130001
13020

04/13/2010
01:56:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JARVIS
ROBERT J

201004130001
13030

04/13/2010
02:14:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONTGOMER
Y
JACQUELINE

201004210001
21070

04/21/2010
09:50:05

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY MILLS
MELISSA

201004210001
21370

04/21/2010
12:01:44

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COCORIS
DEBORAH W

201004220001
23070

04/22/2010
01:52:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY
JOELLEN

201004260001
24770

04/26/2010
08:11:58

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
JOANN



201004260001
24790

04/26/2010
08:23:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GAY HELEN M


