Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001040000 00780	01/04/2010 01:28:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE JOANNA D						
201001040000 01340	01/04/2010 03:08:37	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND	Party 2	NOTARY	MOON HARRY						
200912290004 72790	12/29/2009 10:39:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENTLEY CASEY						
201001150000 13910	01/15/2010 08:32:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMAR LORAY M						
201001150000 14360	01/15/2010 11:53:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER BECKY						
201001080000 07300	01/08/2010 09:50:55	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	CANTRELL SUSAN ELIZABETH						
201001200000 17530	01/20/2010 08:22:10	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LATSIS B J						
201001200000 19150	01/20/2010 01:31:06	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010- 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTCHINSON RAMONA						
201001200000 19160	01/20/2010 01:31:07	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS GINGER						
201002100000 41440	02/10/2010 01:52:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BILLINGSLEY TRACY						
201002110000 41630	02/11/2010 09:12:39	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	RAY KAY M						
201002110000 42640	02/11/2010 02:13:46	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AMARAL CAROLINE ARMSTRONG						
201002240000 55040	02/24/2010 12:05:22	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAYTON CARLA R						
201003110000 71820	03/11/2010 12:58:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GALLUPS KIYRA						

201003020000	03/02/2010	AUTO	Party 2	NOTARY	PRADY			
61520	01:56:42	OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	r dity 2	NO 17 IIC1	KENNETH CARLTON			
201003050000 65560	03/05/2010 03:40:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRUSS SHELIA			
201003190000 80510	03/19/2010 09:41:38	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSIER DENISE			
201003100000 69560	03/10/2010 08:24:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD SUSANNE			
201004010000 96890	04/01/2010 09:15:51	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KAUFFMAN BARBARA			
201003300000 93990	03/30/2010 07:22:14	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROMAGER LISA			
201004120001 10740	04/12/2010 01:25:38	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENSON VERA DEAN			
201004120001 11760	04/12/2010 04:28:41	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKS ANGELA WALLACE			
201004130001 11980	04/13/2010 09:09:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ESKRIDGE MARY JO			
201004130001 13020	04/13/2010 01:56:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JARVIS ROBERT J			
201004130001 13030	04/13/2010 02:14:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONTGOMER Y JACQUELINE			
201004210001 21070	04/21/2010 09:50:05	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLS MELISSA			
201004210001 21370	04/21/2010 12:01:44	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COCORIS DEBORAH W			
201004220001 23070	04/22/2010 01:52:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY JOELLEN			
201004260001 24770	04/26/2010 08:11:58	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY JOANN			

2010042600		AUTO	Party 2	NOTARY	GAY HELEN M			
24790	08:23:08	OWNERS INSURANCE						
		COMPANY						